W900 SERIES HYDRAULIC PUMP
Innovation in HydraulicsConcentric AB
Concentric AB-W900 PUMPS-US-2011-72
.
Performance Information
 The W 900 is one family in the W
Series of high performance gear pumps.
It is a through bore bushing type design

P2
P1
PR
ES
SU
RE
PRESSURE RATINGS
Concentric AB-W900 PUMPS-US-2011-7 13
W900 DISTRIBUTOR STOCK PUMPS
W900 SERIES PUMPS WITH SAE “A” 2-BOLT MOUNT, 3/4" DIA. SAE "A" STRAIGHT SHAFT, AND SAE STRAIGHT THREAD SIDE
PORTS
 DISPLACEMENT  SAE SIDE PORTS MODEL  CATALOG
 IN.3 CC ROTATION IN OUT  NUMBER X-REF
 .366 6 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303191 WP09A1B060R03BA101N
 .366 6 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303192 WP09A1B060L03BA101N
 .488 8 CW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303193 WP09A1B080R03BA102N
 .488 8 CCW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303194 WP09A1B080L03BA102N
 .610 10 CW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303195 WP09A1B100R03BA102N
 .610 10 CCW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303196 WP09A1B100L03BA102N
 .671 11 CW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303197 WP09A1B110R03BA102N
 .671 11 CCW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303198 WP09A1B110L03BA102N
 .854 14 CW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303199 WP09A1B140R03BA102N
 .854 14 CCW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303200 WP09A1B140L03BA102N
 .976 16 CW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303201 WP09A1B160R03BA102N
 .976 16 CCW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303202 WP09A1B160L03BA102N
 1.159 19 CW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303203 WP09A1B190R03BA103N
 1.159 19 CCW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303204 WP09A1B190L03BA103N
 1.403 23 CW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303205 WP09A1B230R03BA103N
 1.403 23 CCW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303206 WP09A1B230L03BA103N
 1.647 27 CW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303207 WP09A1B270R03BA103N
 1.647 27 CCW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303208 WP09A1B270L03BA103N
W900 SERIES PUMPS WITH SAE ”A” 2-BOLT MOUNT, 9 TOOTH SAE "A" SPLINE SHAFT, AND SAE STRAIGHT
THREAD SIDE PORTS
 DISPLACEMENT  SAE SIDE PORTS MODEL  CATALOG
 IN.3 CC ROTATION IN OUT NUMBER X-REF
 .366 6 CW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303209 WP09A1B060R03FA101N
 .366 6 CCW 7/8-14 3/4-16 1303210 WP09A1B060L03FA101N
 .488 8 CW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303211 WP09A1B080R03FA102N
 .488 8 CCW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303212 WP09A1B080L03FA102N
 .610 10 CW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303213 WP09A1B100R03FA102N
 .610 10 CCW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303214 WP09A1B100L03FA102N
 .671 11 CW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303215 WP09A1B110R03FA102N
 .671 11 CCW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303216 WP09A1B110L03FA102N
 .854 14 CW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303217 WP09A1B140R03FA102N
 .854 14 CCW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303218 WP09A1B140L03FA102N
 .976 16 CW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303219 WP09A1B160R03FA102N
 .976 16 CCW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303220 WP09A1B160L03FA102N
 1.159 19 CW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303221 WP09A1B190R03FA103N
 1.159 19 CCW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303222 WP09A1B190L03FA103N
 1.403 23 CW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303223 WP09A1B230R03FA103N
 1.403 23 CCW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303224 WP09A1B230L03FA103N
 1.647 27 CW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303225 WP09A1B270R03FA103N
 1.647 27 CCW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303226 WP09A1B270L03FA103N
W900 SERIES PUMPS WITH SAE “A” 2-BOLT MOUNT, 11 TOOTH SAE "A" SPLINE SHAFT, AND SAE STRAIGHT THREAD SIDE
PORTS
 DISPLACEMENT  SAE SIDE PORTS MODEL  CATALOG
 IN.3 CC ROTATION IN OUT NUMBER X-REF
 .976 16 CW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303227 WP09A1B160R03GA103N
 .976 16 CCW 1-1/16-12 7/8-14 1303228 WP09A1B160L03GA102N
 1.159 19 CW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303229 WP09A1B190R03GA103N
 1.159 19 CCW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303230 WP09A1B190L03GA103N
 1.403 23 CW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303231 WP09A1B230R03GA103N
 1.403 23 CCW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303232 WP09A1B230L03GA103N
 1.647 27 CW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303233 WP09A1B270R03GA103N
 1.647 27 CCW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303234 WP09A1B270L03GA103N
 1.709 28 CW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303235 WP09A1B280R03GA103N
 1.709 28 CCW 1-5/16-12 1-1/16-12 1303236 WP09A1B280L03GA103N
Concentric AB-W900 PUMPS-US-2011-714
ORDERING INFORMATION
The right to modification for technical improvements is reserved.
 All pumps require a minimum 25-piece order with

 please contact factory.  Rear inlet port is not available with any
 valve option.  Side inlet must be used on all valve options.
9.             VALVE TYPE DESIGNATION
 AA Priority Flow Control, Relief on Priority/Side Ports
 BA* Priority Flow Control with Dynamic Load Sense,
  Relief on Priority/Side Ports
 CA Priority Flow Control, Relief on Priority/Rear Ports
 DA* Priority Flow Control with Dynamic Load Sense,
  Relief on Priority/Rear Ports
 EA Relief Valve with External Drain
 NN Not Applicable
 *  Cannot specify flow control for valve type options BA
    and DA (above).  Note:  internal drain available, contact
    factory.
10. FLOW CONTROL SETTINGS
 03 3 LTR (.79 GPM)
 06 6 LTR (1.58 GPM)
 09 9 LTR (2.37 GPM)
 12 12 LTR (3.17 GPM)
 15 15 LTR (3.96 GPM)
 18 18 LTR (4.75 GPM)
 21 21 LTR (5.54 GPM)
 24 24 LTR (6.34 GPM)
 NN Not Applicable
11.        RELIEF VALVE SETTINGS
 R**
 ** Relief pressure divided by 100.
  Available in 100 PSI
  increments to 4000 PSI.
  Example:  R35 = 3500 PSI
 NN Not Applicable
 Note:  Relief valve setting is
 defined at .25 GPM full bypass.
HALDEX-W900 SERIES PUMPS-US-2009-10
Cast Iron Pumps  Heavy Duty
GC Series Pumps
Displacements
0.065 to 0.711 cu. In. (1.06 to 11.65 cc)
GC Series High/Low Pumps
High Pressure Displacements
0.065 to 0.258 cu. In. (1.06 to 4.22 cc)
Low Pressure Displacements
0.258 to 0.776 cu. In. (4.22 to 12.71 cc)
Maximum Pressure
4,000 psi (276 bar)
Maximum Speed
4,000 rpm
W-Series Pumps
W100 Displacements
0.031 to 0.122 cu. In. (0.50 to 2.00 cc)
W300 Displacements
0.049 to 0.347 cu. In. (0.80 to 5.70 cc)
W600 Displacements
0.244 to 0.732 cu. In. (4 to 12 cc)
W900 Displacements
0.305 to 1.891 cu. In. (5 to 31 cc)
W1200 Displacements
1.526 to 2.014 cu. In. (25 to 33 cc)
W1500 Displacements
1.159 to 3.051 cu. In. (19 to 50 cc)
Maximum Pressure
4,000 psi (276 bar)
Maximum Speed
500 to 4,000 rpm
D Series Pumps
Displacements
0.232 to 1.395 cu. In. (3.80 to 22.85 cc)
D Series High/Low Pumps
High Pressure Displacements
0.465 cu. In. (7.62 cc)
Low Pressure Displacements
0.930 to 1.395 cu. In. (15.24 to 22.86 cc)
Maximum Pressure